

	Please tick one box:	YES		
TITLE and FULL NAME:			PHONE:	
ADDRESS:				
			SIGNATURE:	
POSTCODE: EMA	AIL:		DATE:	

Please notify the Ffestiniog & Welsh Highland Railways Trust (Registered Charity No. 239904) if you want to cancel this declaration, you change your address, or no longer pay sufficient tax on your income or capital gains to cover your Gift Aid.

# **HOW MUCH WOULD YOU LIKE TO GIVE ?**

Simply decide the amount you would like to donate and complete the section below. You can send us a cheque or make a bank transfer - but whichever you choose, please remember to complete the Gift Aid section above, as it increases your donation significantly. If you have any questions, contact the Administrator by email or post at the address shown at the foot of the page.

## **Donation by cheque**

Please write the amount you would like to give us in the box below, then post this form and your cheque to the Administrator. Cheques should be made payable to

'The Ffestiniog and Welsh Highland Railways Trust'



## **Donation by Bank Transfer**

Please use your preferred online banking method to make a payment to

### The Ffestiniog and Welsh Highland Railways Trust, NatWest Bank PLC

Sort Code 60-05-11

Account No. 88439062

Payment Reference - your initials and surname

Please confirm the amount of your donation in the box below, then post or email this form to the Administrator.



If you donate £3,000 or more, please tick for which Society you would like your five years membership.

Ffestiniog Railway Society

Welsh Highland Railway Society (CRhE)

• If you donate £6,000 or more we will give you five years membership of both Societies •

If you would prefer not to take membership benefits and would

like all the money you give to go to the Appeal - please tick this box.

#### If you donate £15,000 or more, you will receive a 'Share for Life' in the Festiniog Railway Company. (Please contact the Administrator for details - using the postal or email address below)

REFERENCE

DJA

## PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO:

The Administrator, Diamond Jubilee Appeal, Harbour Station, Porthmadog, LL49 9NF

PLEASE NOTE:

You can contact the Administrator by post or by sending an email to: appeals@ffwhr.com